



MLP Group

Revenue

Revenue for the period from January 1 to December 31, 2019

<i>All figures in € '000</i>	Q4 2019	Q4 2018	2019	2018
Old-age provision	91,784	89,636	225,825	212,251
Wealth management	63,042	49,268	223,515	202,026
Non-life insurance	23,665	22,977	126,569	120,272
Health insurance	12,795	12,581	48,308	47,707
Real estate brokerage	9,389	5,500	23,650	20,135
Loans and mortgages	7,183	4,933	20,782	17,785
Other commissions and fees	1,681	1,814	4,291	4,624
Commissions and fees	209,541	186,709	672,941	624,801
Interest income	4,123	4,468	16,620	17,336
Total	213,664	191,177	689,561	642,137